GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

ISIN: US36467X2062

Overview

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price
29.65 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.17% (-0.35)

US36467X2062
GIGSEK

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

346 EUR

S&P 500

29.65 SEK (1,005)
29.95 SEK (639)
29.95 SEK

29.95 SEK

29.55 SEK

30.00 SEK
29.6768 SEK
17,278
512,656.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US36467X2062&ID_NOTATION=250551409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US36467X2062&ID_NOTATION=250551409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04252da057f10f65804f52a3e6c8434ecaf1965f5fff0acf4a566a455c6b007&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbcd052ed262c9ae6&time=1721410615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ad14d39a1fb85ef016c5e4f167670497d85c27267e976e052fc1a03b78aee1d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd1347e27e7ed08de&time=1721410615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7010c1c79266e086a7e2bf96e543449dda11ee48f23fe448d5087342a173807&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3baeb77bcd0053b0f&time=1721410615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fec2d69748e2c635ad32413291de6ac04be310fb4a1c6d41018b30313091f28&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=543ae9ddf2cc922b4&time=1721410615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e25ad439cb786f28e5cfe6253f1598f709e82d56a8c5b05dcb30d8c0816fcbb9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d24f477c4cd256fca&time=1721410615&tool=RSC

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

Details

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price
29.65 SEK

Difference © -1.17%(-0.35)

General attributes

ISIN US36467X2062
Symbol GIGSEK
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 346 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.65 SEK (1,005)
Ask (Ask size) 29.95 SEK (639)
Open 29.95 SEK
High 29.95 SEK
Low 29.55 SEK
Close (prev. day) 30.00 SEK
VWAP 29.6768 SEK
Volume (pcs) 17,278
Trading volume 512,656.23
Number of trades 44
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.50% +9.01% +69.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 +2.45 +12.11
Beta -0.36 -0.17 0.15
Volatility 2540  24.90 39.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

29.69 SEK (14,806
29.57 SEK (56,574
31.67 SEK (59,330
30.18 SEK (64,345

27.25 SEK (2024/06/25
35.00 SEK (2024/04/15
25.65 SEK (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.51

0.00

0.00

0.06

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/07/ 18:00 29.65 SEK
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 2.555 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:47 2.545 EUR
18
First North 2024/07/ 18:00 30.20 NOK
Stockholm 18
FINRA other OTC 2022/11/ 15:32 2.62USD 0.01

)
)
)
)
35.00 SEK (2024/04/15)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

44
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=250551409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458088836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133759753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133759753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302945049

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

Issues 30
Berlin 2024/07/ 18:46 2.585 EUR 0.00 13
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302945049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240144592

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GAMING INNOVATION GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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